Gift Registry 2022

Name of Member of Council i Ward Office # or Estimated value i Source of Gift/Bene
Buffalo Cross Premium Blanket Sonya Sharp Sonya Sharp 1 S 60.00 The Centre for Newcomers
YETI Bag and Kanata Blanket Sonya Sharp Sonya Sharp 1 S 175.00 Highfield Investment Group
Vanilla Baileys, Ground Coffee, and Purdys Chocolate Box Sonya Sharp Sonya Sharp 1 S 75.00 Partners Development Corporation
20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets Sonya Sharp Ward 1 Constituents 1 S 400.00 7/8/2022 Calgary Stampede
Scottish Shortbread, Sprigs of Thyme, Sequestered Carbon Soap Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 10.00 10/27/2021 Calgary Alliance for the Common Good
Calgary Flames Hockey Ticket (1) Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 300.00 11/4/2021 Irfhan Rawji
Calgary Flames Suite and Game Jennifer Wyness SAIT Trojans Men's Basketball Team (Donated) 2 S 1,728.00 11/29/2021 Calgary Sports and Entertainment Corporation
Holiday Cookies Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 10.00 12/6/2021 All Seniors Care
Christmas Gift Basket Jennifer Wyness Ward 2 Team 2 S 150.00 12/10/2021 Highfield Investment Group
Book - The True Spirit and Original Intent of Treaty 7 Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 30.00 12/21/2021 Calgary Arts Department
Jacket Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 230.00 1/24/2022 David Duckworth
Book - Understanding First Nations: The Legacy of Canadian Colonialism Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 20.00 2/2/2022 Ed Whitcomb
Book — Trust: Twenty Ways to Build a Better Country. By David Johnston Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 30.00 3/31/2022 Jim Gray
Calgary Flames Jersey Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 150.00 5/20/2022 Saddledome Foundation
Lunch and Gifts Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness and Chris Bell 2 S 124.00 5/23/2022 Blowers & Grafton Creekside
Telus Spark Admission Passes (40) Jennifer Wyness Ward 2 Constituents (Donated) 2 S 1,040.00 7/5/2022 Telus Spark
Calgary Zoo Passes (25) Jennifer Wyness Ward 2 Constituents (Donated) 2 S 873.00 7/7/2022 Calgary Zoo
Women's Day at the Stampede - Rodeo Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 550.00 7/8/2022 Enmax
Calgary Stampede Parade Bleacher Seat Tickets (20) Jennifer Wyness Ward 2 Constituents, Ward 2 CA Board Members (Donated) 2 S 400.00 7/8/2022 Office of the Councillors
OpenGate Stampede -12 Cindy Rocket Suite Tickets Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness and Guest 2 S 651.00 7/10/2022 OpenGate Properties
Genstar's 2022 Annual Stampede Celebration Invitation - Chuckwagon Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 155.00 7/10/2022 Genstar Development Company
Ronmor Stampede - Rodeo Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 450.00 7/11/2022 Ronmor
Blake Shelton Concert Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness and Guest 2 S 709.00 7/16/2022 Qualico
Stampede Rodeo & Lunch Jennifer Wyness Ward 2 Team 2 Unknown 7/14/2022 Calgary Stampede Board
Blake Shelton Concert Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness and Guest 2 S 709.00 7/16/2022 Qualico
AB Muni Dinner with Drumheller Council Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 120.00 8/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 60.00 8/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Governance / AMSC Joint Social Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 325.00 8/24/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Board Meeting Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 325.00 8/25/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 60.00 8/25/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Governance Board of Directors Meting Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 325.00 9/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni 2022 Convention Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 325.00 9/21/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Board Orientation Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 80.00 10/26/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 120.00 10/26/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Governance Board of Directors Meeting Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 325.00 10/27/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 120.00 10/27/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Infrastructure Committee Meeting Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 325.00 12/2/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni & AMSC Governance Joint Board Dinner Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 120.00 12/14/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 120.00 12/14/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Board of Directors Meeting Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 325.00 12/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 120.00 12/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Tickets to The Nutcracker Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness and Guest 2 S 261.00 12/18/2022 Alberta Ballet
Backpack with Daytrip YETI Bag and Kanata Blanket Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness 2 S 175.00 12/19/2022 Highfield Investment Group
Calgary Flames Suite and Game Jennifer Wyness Jennifer Wyness, Chris Bell, Adam Massiah, and Community Vc 2 S 1,728.00 12/27/2022 Calgary Sports and Entertainment Corporation
Jacket Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian 3 S 230.00 1/19/2022 David Duckworth
Alberta Ballet - Cinderella Tickets Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian 3 S 160.00 4/28/2022 Alberta Ballet
2 Tickets - BILD Awards Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian 3 S 500.00 4/29/2022 BILD Calgary Region
2 Tickets -National Geographic Live Session Jasmine Mian Zev Klymochko 3 S 100.00 5/16/2022 Arts Commons
Flames Jersey Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian 3 S 140.00 5/20/2022 Saddledome Foundation
Calgary Fire Department Helmet Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian 3 S 400.00 5/30/2022 Calgary Fire Department

Zev Klymochko and guests, Briana Stallcup,

Stampede Bleacher Seats Jasmine Mian Ward 3 Community Association Presidents and Guests 3 S 400.00 6/15/2022 Office of the Councillors
20 Telus Spark General Admission Tickets Jasmine Mian Ward 3 Residents 3 S 520.00 7/5/2022 Telus Spark
25 Calgary Zoo General Admission Tickets Jasmine Mian Ward 3 Residents 3 S 873.75 7/5/2022 Calgary Zoo
Calgary Stampede General Entry Passes Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian and Guest 3 S 23.00 7/8/2022 Calgary Stampede
Calgary Stampede Chuckwagon Suite- 2 Tickets Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian and guest 3 S 683.55 7/10/2022 Calgary Stampede- Open Gate
Global Fest VIP Passes Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian 3 S 288.00 8/9/2022 GlobalFest
Telus Spark Admission Ticket (20) Jasmine Mian TBD- constituents 3 S 520.00 12/5/2022 Telus Spark
Baileys Irish Cream, Coffee, Purdy's Chocolate - Gift Basket Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian 3 S 70.00 1/4/2023 Partners Development Corporation
Backpack, Lunch bag, Stadium Blanket Jasmine Mian Jasmine Mian 3 S 175.00 Highfield Investment Group
Book - Understanding First Nations: The Legacy of Canadian Colonialism Sean Chu Sean Chu 4 S 20.00 2/17/2022 Ed Whitcomb
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Gift Registry 2022

Book - Trust

Flames Jersey

20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets
Westman Village Tour & Dinner at Chairman's
2 Tickets to Oxford Stomp

20 General Admission Tickets to Telus Spark
25 General Admission Tickets to Calgary Zoo
2022 Genstar Stampede Celebration Rodeo
10 Global Fest Passes

2 Global Fest Festival Passes

3 Calgary Stampeders vs. BC Lions Tickets
Silk Brocade Painting

2 Tickets to 50th Anniversary Concert

20 General Admission Tickets to Telus Spark
Backpack, Blanket, Lunch Bag

Calgary Flames Suite Tickets

Jacket

Book - The True Spirit and Original Intent of Treaty 7
City of Calgary Coat

Book - Trust

Hong Kong Canada Business Association Gala
Stampede Parade Bleacher Seats

Aviation Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony - 1 Ticket
Stampede Chucks and Grandstand Show Tickets
Telus Spark Admission Tickets (20)

Calgary Zoo admission (25)

Calgary Stampeders tickets (2)

Gift Basket

Globalfest VIP passes

Globalfest Daily Passes

Book - The True Spirit and Original Intent of Treaty 7
1 tix BILDCR Awards Gala

CUBE Awards

20 Telus Spark tickets

25 Zoo Passes

Stampede Lunch & Rodeo

Genstar Stampede Celebration Ticket
Stampede Bleacher Seats

Oxford Stomp Tickets

Western Shirt

10 Globalfest Passes

2 Global Fest All Access Passes

Jacket

Book - First People in Canada

2 Tickets to Classic Albums Live - Led Zeppelin
2 Tickets to Alberta Ballet

Book, 'Trust'

Artwork, 'Along the River During the Qingming Festival'
2 Tickets to Lea Salonga

2 Tickets to Alberta Ballet Cinderella

2 Tickets to Million Dollar Quartet

Flames Jersey

20 Telus Spark General Admission

20 Calgary Zoo General Admission Tickets

20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets

Genstar's 2022 Annual Stampede Celebration Invitation - Chuclwagon

Stampede Chuckwagon and Grandstand Show
2 Folk Festival Badges

10 Global Fest Passes

2Global Fest VIP Passes

Stampede Rodeo

Name of Member of Council

Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu
Sean Chu

Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal
Raj Dhaliwal

Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans
Richard Pootmans

Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong
Terry Wong

Sean Chu

Sean Chu

Ward 4 Residents
Sean Chu + Ward 4 Staff
Ward 4 Staff

Ward 4 Residents
Ward 4 Residents
Sean Chu + guest
Ward 4 Constituents
Sean Chu + guest
Sean Chu + guests
Sean Chu

Ward 4 Staff + guest
Ward 4 Residents
Sean Chu

Raj Dhaliwal and residents
Raj Dhaliwal

Raj Dhaliwal

Raj Dhaliwal

Raj Dhaliwal

Raj Dhaliwal

Ward 5 Office and Family
Raj Dhaliwal

Raj Dhaliwal and Family
Ward 5 Residents

Ward 5 Residents

Raj Dhaliwal

Raj Dhaliwal

Ward 5 Office

Ward 5 Office

Richard Pootmans
Ralph Smith

Ralph & Carmelina Smith
Ward 6 constiutents
Ward 6 constituents
Ward 6 Staff

Clir. Richard Pootmans
Ward 6 Constituents
Suzy Trottier

Richard Pootmans
Ward 6 constituents
Richard Pootmans

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Terry Wong

Ward 7 residents
Ward 7 Constituents
Ward 7 Constituents
Terry Wong

Terry Wong and guests
Terry Wong and Guest
Ward 7 Constituents
Terry Wong and Ward 7 staff
Terry Wong
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30.00
150.00
399.00
120.00
240.00
520.00
873.75

576.00
288.00
416.25
150.00
266.00
520.00
175.00

1,740.00
230.00
30.00
230.00
30.00
100.00
400.00
250.00
325.00
520.00
873.75
300.00
50.00
288.00
288.00

30.00
250.00

520.00
873.75
450.00

400.00
360.00

75.00
288.00
288.00

230.00

30.00
160.00
160.00

30.00
250.00
160.00
160.00
140.00
150.00
520.00
873.75
400.00
155.00
325.00
420.00
288.00
288.00
450.00

3/25/2022
5/20/2022
6/10/2022
6/22/2022
6/22/2022
6/28/2022
7/5/2022
7/10/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/13/2022
8/17/2022
9/22/2022
11/1/2022
12/19/2022

11/2/2021
1/19/2022
12/21/2021
1/24/2022
3/31/2022
5/6/2022
6/10/2022
6/17/2022
7/8/2022
7/14/2022
7/14/2022
7/21/2022
8/6/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022

1/6/2022
3/25/2022
4/7/2022
6/8/2022
6/23/2022
7/4/2022
7/7/2022
7/8/2022
7/15/2022
7/20/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022

1/24/2022
2/19/2022
2/25/2022
3/19/2022
3/22/2022
4/2/2022
4/8/2022
4/28/2022
4/29/2022
5/20/2022
6/24/2022
7/5/2022
7/8/2022
7/10/2022
7/20/2022
7/21/2022
8/9/2022
8/9/2022
8/11/2022

Source of Gift/Bene

Jim Gray

Calgary Sports & Entertainment Corporation
Office of the Councillors

Jay Westman

Oxford Properties Group
Telus Spark

Calgary Zoo

Genstar Development Company
GlobalFest

Seating U

McMahon Stadium Society
Calgary Chinese Consulate
Calgary Opera

Telus Spark

Highfield Investment Group

Saddledome Foundation

David Duckworth

Calgary Arts Development

City Manager David Duckworth
Jim Gray

Hong Kong Canada Business Association
Office of the Councillors
Hangar Museum

Calgary Stampede

Telus Spark

Calgary Zoo

Calgary Stampeders

Gobind Savar School
Globalfest

Globalfest

Arts Development
BILD Calgary Region
CICBA

Telus Spark

Calgary Zoo

Calgary Stampede Board
Genstar Development
Calgary Stampede
Oxford Properties
CED

GlobalFest

GlobalFest

David Duckworth

Fort Calgary

Arts Commons

Alberta Ballet

Jim Gray

Calgary Chinese Cultural Centre
Arts Commons

Alberta Ballet

Theatre Calgary

Calgary Sports and Entertainment Corporation
Telus Spark

Calgary Zoo

Calgary Stampede

Genstar Development Company
Calgary Stampede Board
Calgary Folk Music Festival
GlobalFest

GlobalFest

Ronmor
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Gift Registry 2022

Name of Member of Council i Ward Office # or Estimated value i Source of Gift/Bene
20 Telus Spark General Admission Tickets Terry Wong Ward 7 Constituents 7 S 520.00 11/18/2022 Telus Spark
TUMI and Lotus Pear Eau de Parfum, and fashion accessories Terry Wong Terry Wong 7 S 250.00 12/12/2022 Brett Wilson
Backpack with Lunch Bag and Blanket Terry Wong Terry Wong 7 S 175.00 Highfield Investment Group
Package of Pasta & Cheesecake Gift Card Courtney Walcott Courtney Walcott 8 S 20.00 4/22/2022 Calgary Co-op
Calgary Flames Jersey Courtney Walcott Courtney Walcott 8 S 150.00 5/20/2022 Saddledome Foundation
20 Telus Spark Tickets for constituents Courtney Walcott Courtney Walcott 8 S 520.00 7/5/2022 Telus Spark
25 Zoo Tickets Courtney Walcott Courtney Walcott 8 S 873.75 7/5/2022 Calgary Zoo
20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets Courtney Walcott Centre for Newcomers 8 S 399.00 7/5/2022 Calgary Exhibition and Stampede
2 Tickets BBQ & Stampede Rodeo Courtney Walcott Courtney Walcott & guest 8 Unknown 7/12/2022 Calgary EX & Stampede
Backpack, YETI Day Trip Bag, Kanata Warming blanket Courtney Walcott Courtney Walcott 8 S 175.00 12/19/2022 Highfield Investment Group
4 Global Fest Passes Courtney Walcott Courtney Walcott 8 Unknown 8/9/2022 GlobalFest
Folk Fest Passes - 2 Courtney Walcott Courtney Walcott 8 S 420.00 7/19/2022 Calgary Folk Music Festival
Telus Spark Admissions tickets x 20 Gian-Carlo Carra Ward 9 residents 9 S 520.00 12/13/2021 Telus Spark
Book - The True Spirit and Original Intent of Treaty 7 Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra 9 S 30.00 1/10/2022 Calgary Arts Development Authority
Jacket Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra 9 S 230.00 1/21/2022 David Duckworth
Flames Jersey Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra 9 S 149.99 5/20/2022 Saddledome Foundation
Ragtime Tickets Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra & Guest 9 S 198.00 6/11/2022 Arts Commons
25 general zoo admissions Gian-Carlo Carra Ward 9 residents 9 S 873.75 6/15/2022 Calgary Zoo
Rose & Croquet Tickets Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra & Guest 9 S 400.00 6/22/2022 Deane House
20 general admission passes Telus Spark Gian-Carlo Carra Ward 9 Residents 9 S 520.00 6/22/2022 Telus Spark
Stampede Bleacher Seats Gian-Carlo Carra Ward 9 Residents 9 S 400.00 7/8/2022 Calgary Stampede
Rodeo Tickets Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra & Guests 9 S 450.00 7/9/2022 Calgary Stampede
Chuckwagon Ticket Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra 9 S 325.00 7/10/2022 OpenGate
Folk Fest Passes - 2 Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo and Guest 9 S 420.00 7/19/2022 Calgary Folk Music Festival
2 GlobalFest Access Passes Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo & Guest 9 S 288.00 8/9/2022 GlobalFest
GlobalFest Passes (nightly) Gian-Carlo Carra Ward 9 Staff 9 S 288.00 8/9/2022 GlobalFest
Stampeders Tickets * 2 Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra & Guest 9 S 277.50 9/17/2022 McMahon Stadium Foundation
8 Calgary Hitman Tickets "Everyone Belongs" Game Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra & 7 kids from Ward 9 9 S 160.00 10/23/2022 Developmental Disabilities Resource Centre of Calgary (D
Flames Suite Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra and Ward 9 kids & parents 9 S 1,740.00 12/5/2022 Calgary Flames Foundation
Telus Spark Admission Ticket (20) Gian-Carlo Carra Ward 9 residents 9 S 520.00 12/5/2022 Telus Spark
Gift Bag & Blanket Gian-Carlo Carra Gian-Carlo Carra 9 S 175.00 12/19/2022 Highfield Investment Group
Alberta Ballet - Cinderella Tickets Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 S 160.00 4/28/2022 Alberta Ballet
Alberta Ballet - Cinderella Tickets Andre Chabot Andre Chabot and spouse 10 S 160.00 4/28/2022 Alberta Ballet
2 Tickets - BILD Awards Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 S 500.00 4/29/2022 BILD Calgary Region
Million Dollar Quartet Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 S 140.00 4/29/2022
Calgary Flames Jersey Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 S 150.00 5/20/2022 Saddledome Foundation
25 Calgary Zoo General Admission Tickets Andre Chabot Ward 10 Residents 10 S 874.00 6/28/2022 Calgary Zoo
20 General Admission Tickets: Telus Spark Andre Chabot Ward 10 Residents 10 S 520.00 6/28/2022 Telus Spark
Stampede Chuckwagon Andre Chabot Andre Chabot and spouse 10 S 155.00 7/7/2022 Genstar Development
20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets Andre Chabot Ward 10 Constituents 10 S 400.00 7/8/2022 Calgary Stampede
Stampede 2022 - 12 Cindy Rocket Suite Tickets Andre Chabot Andre Chabot and spouse 10 S 651.00 7/14/2022 Open Gate
Oxford Stomp Andre Chabot Andre Chabot and spouse 10 S 120.00 7/15/2022 Oxford Properties
2 Folk Festival Admission Badges Andre Chabot Andre Chabot and spouse 10 S 420.00 7/20/2022 Calgary Folk Music Festival
Heritage Pointe Golf Tournament Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 S 119.00 7/27/2022 Shane Homes
Golf Tournament Entry Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 unknown 7/27/2022 Qualico
Golf Tournament Entry Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 unknown 7/27/2022 Shane Homes
Calgary Stampeders Tickets Andre Chabot Andre Chabot and spouse 10 S 277.50 7/28/2022 McMahon Stadium Society
GlobalFest VIP Tickets Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 S 288.00 8/16/2022 GlobalFest
2 Tickets: Country Music Awards Andre Chabot Andre Chabot and spouse 10 S 700.00 9/11/2022 Tourism Calgary
2 Tickets - Billie Holiday Andre Chabot Andre Chabot and spouse 10 S 140.00 9/16/2022 Theatre Calgary
2 Tickets - Pumphouse Theatre Andre Chabot Ward 10 Staff 10 S 23.00 10/14/2022 Morpheus Theatre
2 tickets to Little Women Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 S 368.00 12/2/2022 Theatre Calgary
Backpack, YETI lunch bag & warming blanket Andre Chabot Andre Chabot 10 S 175.00 12/19/2022 Highfield Investment Group
Book - The True Spirit and Original Intent of Treaty 7 Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 30.00 1/21/2022 Calgary Arts Development
City Jacket Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 230.00 1/24/2022 David Duckworth
2 Tickets to Cipher Kourtney Penner Holly Shaw 11 S 100.00 1/25/2022 Vertigo Theatre
2 Tickets to Goodnight Desdemona Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 46.00 2/4/2022 Morpheus Theatre
Flames Box Tickets (12) Kourtney Penner Ward 11 Community Association Board Members as Guests of 11 S 1,740.00 2/15/2022 Saddledome Foundation
2 Tickets to Telus Spark: Quantum Sandbox Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 52.00 3/1/2022 Telus Spark
Tickets to Jazz Concert Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 160.00 3/3/2022 Arts Commons
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Gift Registry 2022

Name of Member of Council i Ward Office # or Estimated value i Source of Gift/Bene
Tickets to Theatre Calgary Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner, Sonja Sharp 11 S 212.00 3/11/2022 Theatre Calgary
Tickets to Alberta Ballet Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 250.00 3/19/2022 Alberta Ballet
Tickets to Calgary Philharmonic Performance Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 170.00 4/9/2022 Calgary Philharmonic
2 Tickets to Classic Albums Live - the Beatles Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 140.00 4/16/2022 Arts Commons
Alberta Ballet Tickets Kourtney Penner Sonja Sahlen 11 S 160.00 4/28/2022 Alberta Ballet
Tickets to BILDCR Awards Gala Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner & Sonja Sharp 11 S 500.00 4/30/2022 BILD Calgary Region
Virtual Ticket to Morpheus Theatre Kourtney Penner Maureen Fjeld 11 S 30.00 5/13/2022 Morpheus Theatre
2 Tickets to Youth Singers Best. Day. Ever. Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 102.00 5/14/2022 Youth Singers
Flames Jersey Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 140.00 5/20/2022 Calgary Sports & Entertainment Corporation
20 Telus Spark General Admission Kourtney Penner Ward 11 constituents 11 S 520.00 6/27/2022 Telus Spark
25 Calgary Zoo General Admission Tickets Kourtney Penner Ward 11 Constituents 11 S 873.75 7/5/2022 Calgary Zoo
Calgary Stampede Entry Passes Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 200.00 7/7/2022 Calgary Stampede
Kourtney Penner, Holly Shaw, Sonja Sahlen, Phil Fulton
Stampede Parade Bleacher Seats Kourtney Penner and their family 11 S 400.00 7/8/2022 Calgary Stampede
Calgary Stampede Shirt Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 75.00 7/8/2022 Stampede Board
Stampede Rodeo Box Tickets Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner and guests 11 unknown 7/11/2022 Calgary Stampede Board
Stampede Chuckwagons and Grandstand Show Box Tickets Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner and guests 11 unknown 7/11/2022 Stampede Board
2 Tickets to Oxford Stomp Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 360.00 7/15/2022 Oxford Stomp Organizing Committee
2 Folk Festival Badges (4-Day Pass) Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner & Holly Shaw 11 S 420.00 7/21/2022 Calgary Folk Music Festival
2 Folk Festival Nooner Tickets Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner & Holly Shaw 11 S 50.00 7/22/2022 Calgary Folk Music Festival
GlobalFest VIP Passes Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 288.00 8/16/2022 GlobalFest
10 GlobalFest Tickets Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 288.00 8/16/2022 GlobalFest
2 Tickets to the Canadian Country Music Awards Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner and Guest 11 S 700.00 9/11/2022 Tourism Calgary
2 Stampeder Tickets Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 277.50 10/1/2022 McMahon Stadium Society
Ticket to LaFontaine-Baldwin Lecture Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 108.00 10/6/2022 Institute for Canadian Citizenship
Ticket to the Pink Tea Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 150.00 10/16/2022 Famous 5 Foundation
2 Tickets to Theatre Calgary - The Importance of Being Earnest Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner and Guest 11 S 220.00 10/28/2022 Theatre Calgary
2 Weekly Passes for the Calgary National Bank Challenger Tour Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner & Phil Fulton 11 S 540.00 11/5/2022 Osten & Victor Alberta Tennis Centre
20 Telus Spark General Admission Tickets Kourtney Penner Ward 11 Constituents 11 S 520.00 11/18/2022 Telus Spark
Tickets to Little Women Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 368.00 12/16/2022 Theatre Calgary
Cooler Backpack and Blanket Kourtney Penner Kourtney Penner 11 S 175.00 12/19/2022 Highfield Investment Group
Book - Understanding First Nations Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 19.95 1/14/2022 Ed Whitcomb
2 Tickets - Morpheus Theatre Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 46.00 1/24/2022 Morpheus Theatre
2 Tickets - Telus Spark Quantum Sandbox Evan Spencer Sarah Ferguson & Alison Ramsay 12 S 52.00 2/15/2022 Telus Spark
2 Tickets - Calgary Phil Performance Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 170.00 3/5/2022 Calgary Philharmonic
2 Tickets - AB Ballet Performance Evan Spencer Sarah Ferguson 12 S 250.00 3/19/2022 Alberta Ballet
Book Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 29.95 3/31/2022 Jim Gray
2 Tickets - Arts Commons Performance Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 120.00 4/8/2022 Arts Commons
2 Tickets - AB Ballet Performance Evan Spencer Darren Garlough 12 S 160.00 4/16/2022 Alberta Ballet
2 Tickets - Lea Salonga Evan Spencer Evan Spencer & guest 12 S 160.00 4/19/2022 Arts Commons
2 Tickets - Cinderella Evan Spencer Darren Garlough 12 S 160.00 4/28/2022 Alberta Ballet
2 Tickets - Million Dollar Quartet Evan Spencer Alison Ramsay 12 S 140.00 4/29/2022 Theatre Calgary
BILDCR Award Tickets Evan Spencer Evan Spencer & Darren Garlough 12 S 500.00 4/30/2022 BILD Calgary Region
Flames Jersey Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 149.99 5/20/2022 Calgary Sports and Entertainment Corporation
20 Tickets - Telus Spark Evan Spencer Ward 12 Residents 12 S 520.00 6/30/2022 Telus Spark
Stampede Parade Seats Evan Spencer Darren Garlough, Sarah Ferguson, Alison Ramsay & families 12 S 400.00 7/8/2022 Calgary Stampede
Stampede Gate Tlckets Evan Spencer Evan Spencer & Guest 12 S 200.00 7/8/2022 Calgary Stampede
2 Stampede Rodeo Tickets Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 450.00 7/11/2022 Ronmor
2 Rodeo Tickets Evan Spencer Evan Spencer & Guest 12 S 300.00 7/11/2022 Section 23
2 Oxford Stomp Tickets Evan Spencer Evan Spencer & Guest 12 S 360.00 7/15/2022 Oxford Stomp Organizing Committee
2 Blake Shelton Tickets Evan Spencer Evan Spencer & Sarah Ferguson 12 S 700.00 7/16/2022 Qualico
Folk Fest Badges Evan Spencer Alison Ramsay 12 S 420.00 7/25/2022 Calgary Folk Music Festival
2 Global Fest Passes Evan Spencer Evan Spencer & guest 12 S 288.00 8/9/2022 GlobalFest
2 Tickets - Lady Day at Emerson's Bar & Grill Evan Spencer Alison Ramsay & Guest 12 S 225.00 9/16/2022 Arts Commons
2 Stampeder Tickets Evan Spencer Evan Spencer & Guest 12 S 300.00 9/17/2022 McMahon Stadium Society
20 Telus Spark Tickets Evan Spencer To be disbursed 12 S 160.00 12/5/2022 Telus Spark
Little Women Tickets Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 368.00 12/16/2022 Theatre Calgary
Backpack, lunch bag & blanket Evan Spencer Evan Spencer 12 S 175.00 12/19/2022 Highfield Investment Group
Alberta Ballet - Music of David Bowie - two tickets Dan MclLean Dan McLean/Guest 13 Unknown 3/19/2022 Alberta Ballet
Flames vs Oilers Hockey Game - City of Calgary Box, 20 tickets Dan McLean Ward 13 & Guests 13 S 1,740.00 3/27/2022 Calgary Flames Foundation
2 Tickets Million Dollar Quartet - Art Common Dan McLean Dan McLean/guest 13 Unknown 4/29/2022 Arts Common
2 Tickets Bild Calgary - Awards Dan McLean Dan McLean/guest 13 S 500.00 4/30/2022 BILD Calgary Region
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Telus Spark Passes - Donated, 40 tickets Dan McLean Donated to community members - 40 tickets 13 S 1,040.00 6/15/2022 Telus Spark
Firemans Helmet Dan McLean Dan McLean 13 S 400.00 5/15/2022 Calgary Fire Department
25 Tickets - Calgary Zoo Dan McLean Donated to community members - 25 tickets 13 S 873.00 6/17/2022 Calgary Zoo
Calgary Construction Association - BBQ Lunch, 4 meals Dan McLean Dan McLean/3 guests 13 Unknown 7/6/2022 Calgary Construction Asociation
2 Tickets Calgary Stampede - Kevin Costner and the Modern West Dan McLean Dan McLean/Guest 13 Unknown 7/8/2022 Calgary Stampede
2 Tickets Genstar Chuckwagons Dan McLean Dan McLean/guest 13 S 155.00 7/8/2022 Genstar Development Company
20 Stampede Bleacher Seating Dan McLean Community Members (20) 13 S 400.00 7/5/2022 Office of the Councillors
2 Tickets Ronmore Stampede Rodeo Dan McLean Dan McLean/guest 13 S 450.00 7/9/2022 Ronmore
2 Tickets -Qualico Blake Shelton Dan McLean Dan McLean/guest 13 S 709.00 7/16/2022 Qualico
1 Ticket Calgary Stampeders Foundation Dan McLean Dan McLean 13 S 277.00 7/30/2022 Calgary Stampeders Foundation
16 Tickets Globalfest Dan McLean Dan McLean/guest - community members 13 S 576.00 8/27/2022 GlobalFest
1 Ticket Qualico Golf Tournament Dan McLean Dan McLean 13 Unknown 8/30/2022 Qualico
2 Tickets CCMA Country Music Awards Dan McLean Chad Barber/guest 13 S 700.00 9/11/2022 Tourism Calgary
MidAutumn Festival Chinatown Dinner, one dinner Dan McLean Dan MclLean 13 Unknown 9/12/2022 Mayors Office
Eco-Growth Environmental - Marshal Chalmers, one lunch Dan McLean Dan McLean 13 Unknown 9/16/2022 Marshal Chalmers/Eco Growth Environmental
Highfield - Backpack Dan McLean Dan McLean 13 S 145.00 12/19/2022 Highfield Investment Group
Jacket Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 230.00 1/19/2022 David Duckworth
AB Muni Board Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 1/27/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Vice Pres Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 1/31/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Executive Committee Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 2/11/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 2/11/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Sustainability and Environment Committee Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 460.00 2/18/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 360.00 2/18/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 2/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Board Training Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 140.00 2/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Board Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 2/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni VP Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 2/28/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Executive Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 3/9/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Muni Leaders Convention Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 3/10/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Book (Trust) Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 30.00 3/25/2022 lJim Gray
AB Muni VP Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 3/31/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Executive Committee Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 1/13/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Package of Pasta & Cheesecake Gift Card Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 20.00 4/22/2022 Calgary Co-op
Tickets to Alberta Ballet Cinderella Peter Demong Peter Demong & Guest 14 S 160.00 4/28/2022 Alberta Ballet
Tickets to BILDCR Gala Peter Demong Peter Demong & Devin Elkin 14 S 500.00 4/30/2022 BILD Calgary Region
AB Muni Executive Committee Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 162.50 5/19/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Vice President Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 5/31/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Executive Committee Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 6/9/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni/RMA Joint Board Meeting Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 6/21/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Board Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 6/22/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Municipal Leaders Caucus Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 6/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 80.00 6/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Municipal Leaders Caucus Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 6/24/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 6/24/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AM Muni Vice President Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 6/30/2022 Alberta Municipalities
20 Telus Spark Tickets for constituents Peter Demong Ward 14 Constituents 14 S 520.00 7/5/2022 Telus Spark
25 Zoo Tickets Peter Demong Ward 14 Consituents 14 S 874.00 7/5/2022 Calgary Zoo
20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets Peter Demong Ward 14 Constituents 14 S 399.00 7/5/2022 Calgary Exhibition and Stampede
2 Tickets ATCO North American Championships Peter Demong Peter Demong & 1 guest 14 Unknown 7/8/2022 ATCO
2 Tickets BBQ & Stampede Rodeo Peter Demong Peter Demong & 1 guest 14 Unknown 7/10/2022 Genstar Development Company
4 Tickets for Dinner and Chuckwagon Races Peter Demong Peter Demong & 3 guests 14 Unknown 7/10/2022 Calgary Ex & Stampede
4 tickets for dinner & chuckwagon races Peter Demong Peter Demong & 3 guests 14 Unknown 7/12/2022 Calgary EX & Stampede
AB Muni Ex Comm Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 7/14/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 7/14/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Sustainability & Env Comm Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 460.00 7/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni VP Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 7/29/2022 Alberta Municipalities
2 Tickets to Stampeder Game Peter Demong Peter Demong & guest 14 Unknown 7/30/2022 Calgary Stampeders
AB Muni Drumheller Council Dinner Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 120.00 8/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni/AMSC Joint Brd Honaria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 8/24/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel 3 Hrs. Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 120.00 8/24/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Brd Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 8/25/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni VP Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 8/31/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni EX Comm Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 9/8/2022 Alberta Municipalities
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AB Muni Brd Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 9/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 9/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Convention Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 9/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Vice President Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 9/30/2022 Alberta Municipalities
20 Telus Spark Tickets for constituents Peter Demong Ward 14 Constituents 14 S 520.00 7/5/2022 Telus Spark
25 Zoo Tickets Peter Demong Ward 14 Consituents 14 S 873.75 7/5/2022 Calgary Zoo
20 Stampede Parade Bleacher Tickets Peter Demong Ward 14 Constituents 14 S 399.00 7/5/2022 Calgary Exhibition and Stampede
2 Tickets ATCO North American Championships Peter Demong Peter Demong & 1 guest 14 Unknown 7/8/2022 ATCO
2 Tickets BBQ & Stampede Rodeo Peter Demong Peter Demong & 1 guest 14 Unknown 7/10/2022 Genstar Development Company
4 Tickets for Dinner and Chuckwagon Races Peter Demong Peter Demong & 3 guests 14 Unknown 7/10/2022 Calgary Ex & Stampede
4 tickets for dinner & chuckwagon races Peter Demong Peter Demong & 3 guests 14 Unknown 7/12/2022 Calgary EX & Stampede
AB Muni Ex Comm Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 7/14/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Municis Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 7/14/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Sustainability & Env Comm Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 460.00 7/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni VP Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 7/29/2022 Alberta Municipalities
2 Tickets to Stampeder Game Peter Demong Peter Demong & guest 14 Unknown 7/30/2022 Calgary Stampeders
AB Muni Drumheller Council Dinner Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 120.00 8/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni/AMSC Joint Brd Honaria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 8/24/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel 3 Hrs. Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 120.00 8/24/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Brd Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 8/25/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni VP Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 8/31/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni EX Comm Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 9/8/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Brd Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 9/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 9/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Convention Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 9/23/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni Vice President Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 9/30/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Executive Comm Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 10/13/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 10/13/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Brd Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 10/27/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 10/27/2022 Alberta Municipalities
2 tickets Theatre Calgary Peter Demong Peter Demong & Naomi Demong 14 S 220.00 10/28/2022 Theatre Calgary
Vice Pres Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 10/31/2022 Alberta Municipalities
20 Telus Spark Tickets Peter Demong Ward 14 Constituents 14 S 400.00 11/1/2022 Telus Spark
Exec Committee Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 162.00 11/10/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Economic Strategy Comm Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 460.00 11/17/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 11/17/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Vice President Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 285.00 11/30/2022 Alberta Municipalities
AB Muni/AMSC Joint Brd Mtg Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 120.00 12/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Boarrd Meeting Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 12/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Travel Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 240.00 12/15/2022 Alberta Municipalities
Backpack, YETI Day Trip Bag, Kanata Warming blanket Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 175.00 12/19/2022 Highfield Investment Group
Vice President Honoraria Peter Demong Peter Demong 14 S 325.00 12/30/2022 Alberta Municipalities
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